
All Dinners$12.00December Dinner-to-Go Menu

Like us on acebook 419-836-3606 29208 Millbury Rd, Millbury, OH                   

All dinners include entrée, side dish, and veggie. Dinner rolls and buƩer available for 50¢ - Desserts available for $3.00
Call reservaƟons in by Noon. Pickup 4-6:30. • Cash or Checks Only • GiŌ CerƟficates Available

Delicious~Nutritious
Home-Cooked Meals Available
Tuesday thru Thursday 4-6:30pmCarolyn’s Personalized Catering

419-836-3606, Call reservations in EARLY due to increased demand.

Tuesday, Dec. 2
Maple Bacon Glazed Chicken
Au GraƟn Potatoes

Tuesday, Dec. 9
Salisbury Steak
Twice Baked Potatoes

Tuesday, Dec. 16
Chicken Paprikas

Wednesday, Dec. 3
Swedish Meatballs
BuƩered Noodles

Wednesday, Dec. 10
Marry Me Chicken
Roasted Red Skins

Wednesday, Dec. 17
Meat Lasagna
Tossed Salad
Garlic Knots

Thursday, Dec. 4
Oven Baked Chicken
Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy

Thursday, Dec. 11
Meat Loaf
Mashed Potatoes

Thursday, Dec. 18
Breast of Chicken Swiss
Mashed Potatoes

Thank you for supporƟng D-t-G. Please remember us for home parƟes,
graduaƟons, weddings, corporate events, picnics and funeral luncheons

WEWILL BE CLOSED FOR DINNERS TO GO THE WEEK OF DEC. 23rd
Reopening on Tuesday, January 6, 2026


